

NOMINATION FORM

M.R. Jisnuson Svasti Outstanding Protein Scientist of Thailand Award

The Outstanding Protein Scientist Award was initiated with an endowment by Emeritus Professor M.R. Jisnuson Svasti to the Protein Society of Thailand. Members of the Protein Society of Thailand may nominate a suitable candidate by completing this nomination form. The signed form and the candidate's curriculum vitae should be emailed as PDF files to the Protein Society of Thailand and the chair the PST Award committee (pst_admin@proteinsocthai.net; jrkcairns@yahoo.com) by 31 August 2023. For convenience, the nomination form should be saved under candidate's surname "Surname_Bio.PDF", while the CV should be saved as "Surname CV.PDF"

the nomination form should be saved under candidate's surname "Surname_Bio.PDF", whi
the CV should be saved as "Surname_CV.PDF"
NI
Nominator
Name:
Institutional Affiliation/ Current Position:
Details of Candidate
First Name/Surname (English):
First Name/Surname (Thai):
Date and City/Province/Country of Birth:
Institutional Affiliation and Current Position:
Contact Address/Email/Phone:

Year candidate started to work in Thailand & number of years working continuously:
Status as Member of Protein Society of Thailand: Life/Regular/Student & Year Joined:
Candidate's contributions and impact on research in or related to proteins (<400 words)
Candidate's role in developing novel protein research areas in Thailand (<200 words):
Candidate's role in service to PST and/or the protein research community (<200 words:)
Confirmation by Nominator: The nominator is a member of the Protein Society of Thailand and confirms the information
of the candidate listed above, whose CV is also attached with this application.
Signed: Date: